
2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 11-12 (2V 4O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 141.70 Ian Schwieterman St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.3 1M 4 4 4 3½ 3 11.50 14.95 14.95 5101B

2 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6 6 6 18.50 29.60 44.55 2202B

3 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 28.50 73.05 1102B

4 1.5 1M 5½ 4 5 4½ 4 13.50 20.25 93.30 2401B

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 4 14.50 24.65 117.95 25121D

6 1.9 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.50 23.75 141.70 15222D

2 140.40 Eli Vogel St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 13.50 22.95 22.95 1202A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 45.45 1102B

3 1.6 1M 6 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 24.80 70.25 2103C

4 1.9 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4 14.00 26.60 96.85 15222D

5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 121.50 15121D

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 18.90 140.40 2401C

3 127.95 Kolby Kleinschmit St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4 14.00 19.60 19.60 2102C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 42.55 3202A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 63.55 3101A

4 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.00 22.10 85.65 3201A

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 111.15 35121D

6 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 16.80 127.95 3401C

4 127.50 Isaiah Wittenbrink New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 18.90 18.90 3401C

2 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 18.90 37.80 4101A

3 1.4 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 23.10 60.90 4102C

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 83.85 4201A

5 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 20.25 104.10 4202C

6 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 13.00 23.40 127.50 45211A

5 102.25 Cody Wendel St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 14.40 14.40 6101C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 17.00 31.40 6201A

3 1.6 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 50.60 6103C

4 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3 3½ 3 10.00 17.00 67.60 55121D

5 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 18.90 86.50 5401C

6 1.5 1M 4 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.50 15.75 102.25 5202C

6 93.95 Gabe Koesters Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 5 4 3½ 3 3½ 11.00 17.60 17.60 45211C

2 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 35.45 5201A

3 1.5 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 16.50 51.95 5202C

Incorrect Dive4 1.2 1M 0.00 0.00 51.95 6101C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 74.35 6102C

6 1.4 1M 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 93.95 6401C

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 13-14 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 174.35 Blake Fullenkamp Coldwater Cudas

1 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 5 17.00 28.90 28.90 1103B

2 2.4 1M 4½ 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.50 25.20 54.10 2105C

3 2.3 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4½ 14.00 32.20 86.30 15223D

4 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 37.95 124.25 1304C

5 1.6 1M 6½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 24.80 149.05 1402C

Incorrect Dive6 2.2 1M 0.00 0.00 149.05 1403C

7 2.2 1M 4 4 4 3½ 3½ 11.50 25.30 174.35 1204C

2 162.05 Caleb McAfee Celina Dolphins Dive

1 2.0 1M 2 3½ 2½ 2½ 3½ 8.50 17.00 17.00 45231D

2 1.6 1M 6 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 41.00 3103C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 4 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 65.00 3102B

4 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4 5 14.50 23.20 88.20 3202B

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5½ 16.00 27.20 115.40 3301B

6 1.9 1M 4 4½ 4 3½ 3 11.50 21.85 137.25 35222D

7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 162.05 2302C

3 141.30 Kameron Wehnes St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.6 1M 6 5½ 4 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 25.60 2302C

2 2.2 1M 5 5 3½ 4 5½ 14.00 30.80 56.40 1104C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 4 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 79.60 2402C

4 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4 4½ 14.00 23.80 103.40 2202A

5 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 6 5 5 15.50 21.70 125.10 2401C

6 1.2 1M 5½ 5 4 4 4½ 13.50 16.20 141.30 2101C

Incorrect Dive7 1.9 1M 0.00 0.00 141.30 35122D

4 115.45 Colton Keller New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 17.50 17.50 3401C

2 1.6 1M 3 3 3 3½ 3 9.00 14.40 31.90 4402C

3 1.4 1M 4 4½ 3 4 4½ 12.50 17.50 49.40 4101A

4 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 64.10 4102C

5 1.7 1M 4 4 3 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 83.65 4201A

6 1.6 1M 2 2½ 2½ 2½ 3 7.50 12.00 95.65 4301C

7 1.8 1M 4 3½ 3½ 2½ 4 11.00 19.80 115.45 45211A

5 -- -- CJ Craft St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M Cut201A

2 1.4 1M Cut401C

3 1.5 1M Cut202C

4 1.8 1M Cut5211A

5 1.4 1M Cut101A

6 1.8 1M Cut5111A

7 1.6 1M Cut301C

6 -- -- Joel Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M Cut5121D

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 1.6 1M Cut301C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 13-14 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

6 -- -- Joel Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

5 1.8 1M Cut5211A

6 1.4 1M Cut101A

7 1.4 1M Cut401C

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 15-18 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 228.90 Isaac Homan Coldwater Cudas

1 1.6 1M 4½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 27.20 1302C

2 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 29.70 56.90 1204C

3 2.1 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 3½ 14.00 29.40 86.30 15231D

4 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 41.80 128.10 1104C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 18.00 28.80 156.90 1402C

6 2.2 1M 6½ 5 5½ 7 6 18.00 39.60 196.50 1403C

7 2.4 1M 5½ 4 5 4½ 4 13.50 32.40 228.90 1105C

2 188.10 Corbin Stephens Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.8 1M 3½ 3 4 4 4 11.50 20.70 20.70 25211A

2 1.6 1M 4½ 3 4 4 3½ 11.50 18.40 39.10 4301C

3 2.4 1M 6 5 5 4 4½ 14.50 34.80 73.90 3105C

4 2.2 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 31.90 105.80 2204C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 7 6 6½ 6 18.50 25.90 131.70 2401C

6 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5 5 16.50 28.05 159.75 2103B

7 2.1 1M 5½ 4 4½ 4 5 13.50 28.35 188.10 25231D

3 171.10 Luke Hertenstein St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 19.55 19.55 4202A

2 2.1 1M 5½ 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 14.00 29.40 48.95 25231D

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 27.00 75.95 2401B

4 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.00 25.60 101.55 3402C

5 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 20.80 122.35 3101B

6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 26.35 148.70 3103B

7 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4 14.00 22.40 171.10 3302C

4 149.05 Harrison Davis Troy Dolphin

1 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 20.00 3103C

2 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4 14.50 23.20 43.20 3302C

3 1.3 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 20.80 64.00 4101B

4 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4 5½ 5 14.50 21.75 85.75 4401B

5 1.5 1M 5 6 5 4½ 5 15.00 22.50 108.25 4202C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4 14.50 24.65 132.90 45121D

7 1.7 1M 4 3 3 3½ 1½ 9.50 16.15 149.05 4201A

5 19.55 Elon Montague Celina Dolphins Dive

Incorrect Dive1 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 55221D

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.50 19.55 19.55 5201A

Incorrect Dive3 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 19.55 5 Cut301C

4 1.2 1M Cut101C

5 1.4 1M Cut401C

6 1.7 1M Cut202A

7 1.6 1M Cut103C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 2O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 47.80 Blake Powell Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 3 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 1101A

2 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 30.80 1102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 3 10.00 17.00 47.80 1201A

2 43.50 Jacob Swartz Tecumseh Woods

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 3 11.00 15.40 15.40 2101A

2 1.8 1M 3 3 2 3 2½ 8.50 15.30 30.70 25211A

3 1.6 1M 2½ 3 2 2½ 3 8.00 12.80 43.50 2103C

3 41.90 Kesh Eberle Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 3 2½ 8.50 11.90 11.90 5101A

2 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 26.60 5102C

3 1.7 1M 3 3 3 3 3 9.00 15.30 41.90 3201A

4 39.45 Tucker Schlarman Coldwater Cudas

1 1.3 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 10.50 13.65 13.65 3101B

2 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 16.80 30.45 3102C

3 1.5 1M 2½ 2½ 1½ 2 1½ 6.00 9.00 39.45 4202C

5 29.60 Matthew Swartz Tecumseh Woods

1 1.4 1M 3 4 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 12.60 4101A

2 1.7 1M 3 3½ 3½ 4 3 10.00 17.00 29.60 4201A

Incorrect Dive3 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 29.60 55211A

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 82.55 Banjamin Riethman New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 2401C

2 1.4 1M 6 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 41.30 2101A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4 5 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 63.00 1102C

4 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 11.50 19.55 82.55 1201A

2 77.10 Reed Jordan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4 14.50 20.30 20.30 1101A

2 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 4 4½ 14.00 22.40 42.70 1103C

3 1.4 1M 2½ 3½ 3½ 3 4 10.00 14.00 56.70 3401C

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4 3 12.00 20.40 77.10 2201A

3 75.40 Brayden McCollum New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3 4 4 3½ 11.00 15.40 15.40 7401C

2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 35.00 4101A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 57.40 2102C

4 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 18.00 75.40 3202C

4 73.50 Cole Berk Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 15.40 15.40 7101A

2 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 4 3 12.00 16.80 32.20 8102C

3 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 49.70 6401C

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 14.00 23.80 73.50 4201A

5 70.70 Calvin Rasor Tecumseh Woods

1 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 12.50 17.50 17.50 3101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 39.60 3201A

3 1.4 1M 3 4 3 4 3 10.00 14.00 53.60 4401C

4 1.8 1M 3 3½ 3 4½ 2½ 9.50 17.10 70.70 55211A

6 63.30 Logan Roiberg New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 4401C

2 1.4 1M 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 32.90 7101A

3 1.4 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 3 11.00 15.40 48.30 8102C

4 1.5 1M 4 3 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 15.00 63.30 6202C

7 62.80 Kolton Schlarman Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 5 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 16.80 16.80 4101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 17.00 33.80 5201A

3 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3 3½ 10.00 15.00 48.80 7202C

4 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3 3½ 10.00 14.00 62.80 7401C

8 52.30 Louis Heitbrink St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 16.10 6101A

2 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 33.60 6102C

3 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 3 3½ 11.00 18.70 52.30 5201A

Incorrect Dive4 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 52.30 85121D

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
7/17/2023 12:41:46 PM



2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 11-12 (2V 4O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 137.35 Sadie Howell Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 3 13.00 22.10 22.10 55121D

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 46.75 3201A

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 22.50 69.25 4202C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4 14.50 21.75 91.00 4102B

5 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 112.60 4103C

6 1.5 1M 6 5 5 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 137.35 1401B

2 135.30 Spencer Murlin Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 25121D

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 14.00 23.80 48.45 2201A

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 70.05 2202B

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.50 23.25 93.30 2102B

5 1.3 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 19.50 112.80 2101B

6 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 135.30 2401B

3 134.35 Tori Beyke St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.3 1M 5 4½ 4 5½ 3 13.50 17.55 17.55 7101B

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 43.05 6201A

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 27.20 70.25 15121D

4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 98.25 1202B

5 1.6 1M 4 3 3 3 2½ 9.00 14.40 112.65 3103C

6 1.4 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 134.35 3401C

4 132.30 Kaliyah Craft St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 14.00 23.80 23.80 35121D

2 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 3½ 12.50 22.50 46.30 45111A

3 1.5 1M 6 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 23.25 69.55 3102B

4 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 91.15 3103C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 114.10 1201A

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 132.30 4401C

5 129.90 Aleigha Roessner St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 4 12.50 17.50 17.50 8101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 43.00 7201A

3 1.4 1M 6 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 64.00 6102C

4 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 84.25 6202C

5 1.4 1M 5 4 5 5½ 5 15.00 21.00 105.25 5401C

6 1.7 1M 6 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 129.90 55121D

6 115.85 Claire Nelson New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 6 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 1201A

2 1.5 1M 6½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.50 23.25 49.60 1202C

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 19.60 69.20 5101A

4 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 88.80 5102C

5 1.4 1M 2 3 3 4 3 9.00 12.60 101.40 6401C

6 1.7 1M 2½ 3 2 3½ 3 8.50 14.45 115.85 65121D

7 101.45 Braelyn McKirnan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 20.40 65121D

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 43.35 5201A

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 11-12 (2V 4O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

7 101.45 Braelyn McKirnan Celina Dolphins Dive

Incorrect Dive3 1.5 1M 0.00 0.00 43.35 8401B

4 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 59.45 8101A

5 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 77.65 8102C

6 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4 14.00 23.80 101.45 7202A

8 86.45 Emery Verbryke St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 22.95 4201A

2 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 16.50 39.45 8202C

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4 5 4½ 5 14.50 20.30 59.75 7401C

4 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 76.55 7101A

5 1.8 1M 3 2 1½ 2 1 5.50 9.90 86.45 75111A

Incorrect Dive6 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 86.45 8102C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
7/17/2023 12:41:46 PM



2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 13-14 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 188.30 Alexus Jordan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.9 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 28.50 28.50 15122D

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 6 5½ 16.00 22.40 50.90 3401C

3 1.4 1M 6½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6 17.00 23.80 74.70 3101A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 101.90 25221D

5 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 130.80 2201A

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 160.55 1202A

7 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.50 27.75 188.30 1102B

2 187.00 Madelynn Batdorf Troy Dolphin

1 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 25.60 25.60 2202B

2 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 53.35 2401B

3 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 80.55 1103C

4 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5 6 18.00 30.60 111.15 15121D

5 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 5½ 16.50 21.45 132.60 1101B

6 1.7 1M 5 5 4 5 5 15.00 25.50 158.10 2201A

7 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 17.00 28.90 187.00 25221D

3 173.35 Layla Irmscher St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 5 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 3401B

2 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6 5½ 6 18.50 29.60 55.10 1402C

3 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 75.90 2202B

4 1.5 1M 6 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 22.50 98.40 3102B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4 5 12.50 21.25 119.65 45121D

6 1.4 1M 6 5 4½ 5 5½ 15.50 21.70 141.35 3101A

7 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6 7 20.00 32.00 173.35 3301C

4 151.85 Regan Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 2 2½ 3½ 4 3 9.00 15.30 15.30 75121D

2 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 39.30 5103C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 5 4½ 12.50 21.25 60.55 5201A

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 76.65 5401C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 101.30 5202A

6 1.8 1M 5 2½ 3½ 5 5½ 13.50 24.30 125.60 55211A

7 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 6 5 17.50 26.25 151.85 4102B

5 134.05 Sophia Duley Tecumseh Woods

1 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 6 16.00 20.80 20.80 4101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5 17.00 28.90 49.70 45111B

3 1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 11.50 16.10 65.80 4401C

4 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 32.00 97.80 45112A

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 3 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 120.75 3201A

6 1.4 1M 3 3 4½ 3 3½ 9.50 13.30 134.05 4102C

Incorrect Dive7 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 134.05 5301A

6 115.20 Kieran Eberle Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.8 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 3½ 11.50 20.70 20.70 55211A

Incorrect Dive2 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 20.70 75111A

3 1.5 1M 4 2½ 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 16.50 37.20 7202C

4 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 11.50 16.10 53.30 7102C

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 13-14 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

6 115.20 Kieran Eberle Celina Dolphins Dive

5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 74.55 7201A

6 1.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 17.55 92.10 7101B

7 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 23.10 115.20 6401C

7 108.40 Mara Bruggeman St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.2 1M 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 16.20 16.20 6101C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 21.00 37.20 6102C

3 1.7 1M 4 3 3 5 3 10.00 17.00 54.20 6201A

4 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 3 10.00 15.00 69.20 6202C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 22.40 91.60 6401C

6 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 10.50 16.80 108.40 6402C

Incorrect Dive7 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 108.40 75121D
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2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 15-18 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 215.40 Simone Scribner Troy Dolphin

1 1.7 1M 6 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 34.00 34.00 1103B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 29.60 63.60 1202B

3 1.5 1M 5 5½ 6 6 5 16.50 24.75 88.35 1401B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 3½ 14.00 23.80 112.15 1302B

5 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 146.15 1201A

6 2.0 1M 5 4½ 5 5½ 4 14.50 29.00 175.15 15131D

7 2.3 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 4½ 17.50 40.25 215.40 15223D

2 188.55 Abby Young Troy Dolphin

1 1.3 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 6 17.50 22.75 22.75 2101B

2 1.5 1M 5 6½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 26.25 49.00 2401B

3 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 28.90 77.90 2103B

4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.00 32.30 110.20 2201A

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 138.25 2202A

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 4 15.50 24.80 163.05 2302C

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4 15.00 25.50 188.55 25121D

3 161.75 Alexis Gerlach Coldwater Cudas

1 1.5 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 19.50 19.50 4401B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 43.30 3103B

3 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 13.50 29.70 73.00 3104C

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 95.10 3201A

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4 5½ 4 14.50 24.65 119.75 3202A

6 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 141.35 3302C

7 1.7 1M 5 3½ 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 161.75 35221D

4 137.50 Grace Hiles Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 2½ 10.00 17.00 17.00 55121D

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 38.25 5201A

3 1.3 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 4½ 12.00 15.60 53.85 5101B

4 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 3 12.50 18.75 72.60 4102B

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 96.40 4202A

6 1.6 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 117.20 4301C

7 1.4 1M 4 5 4½ 6 5 14.50 20.30 137.50 4401C

5 98.20 Brynley Huber Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 3 2½ 1½ 2 1½ 6.00 10.20 10.20 65121D

2 1.8 1M 3½ 2 3 3½ 2½ 9.00 16.20 26.40 65211A

Incorrect Dive3 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 26.40 6301C

4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 3 12.00 20.40 46.80 6201A

5 1.3 1M 4 3 4 4 3 11.00 14.30 61.10 6101B

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 21.00 82.10 6102B

7 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 98.20 6401C

6 100.80 Olivia Friend Tecumseh Woods

1 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 21.00 21.00 3401B

2 1.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 13.50 17.55 38.55 4101B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 62.55 4402C

Incorrect Dive4 2.2 1M 0.00 0.00 62.55 5104C

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 15-18 (2V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

6 100.80 Olivia Friend Tecumseh Woods

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 4 13.50 22.95 85.50 5201A

6 1.8 1M 3½ 2½ 2 3½ 2½ 8.50 15.30 100.80 55111A

Incorrect Dive7 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 100.80 5 Cut302C
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2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 2O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 63.40 Jada Poff St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 26.35 1202A

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 17.50 43.85 1102C

3 1.7 1M 3 4 3½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 63.40 1201A

2 60.95 Delaney Klausing St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 20.25 20.25 3202C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.50 20.30 40.55 2102C

3 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 60.95 2201A

3 47.25 Carly Sapp Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 5 12.00 16.80 16.80 4101A

2 1.4 1M 3 2½ 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 29.40 5102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 10.50 17.85 47.25 3201A

4 45.30 Alexis McCollum New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 2½ 3½ 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 12.60 7101A

2 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 14.00 26.60 7102C

3 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 18.70 45.30 4201A

5 44.55 Charlotte Andress Tecumseh Woods

1 1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 3½ 2½ 7.50 10.50 10.50 9101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 10.50 17.85 28.35 6201A

3 1.8 1M 3½ 3 2½ 3 3 9.00 16.20 44.55 55211A

6 44.15 Paige Klenke Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3 4 2½ 9.50 13.30 13.30 5101A

2 1.7 1M 3 3½ 3 3½ 3 9.50 16.15 29.45 4201A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 44.15 6401C

7 41.50 Kingsley Mckirnan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.4 1M 3 4 3½ 2½ 3 9.50 13.30 13.30 5101A

2 1.4 1M 2½ 3½ 2½ 3 2½ 8.00 11.20 24.50 8102C

3 1.7 1M 3 3½ 4 3½ 2½ 10.00 17.00 41.50 7201A

8 36.40 Taya monroe Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.4 1M 2½ 3½ 3 2½ 2½ 8.00 11.20 11.20 8101A

2 1.4 1M 2 2½ 1½ 2 2 6.00 8.40 19.60 9102C

3 1.4 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.00 16.80 36.40 8401C

9 36.10 Aubrey Schlarman Coldwater Cudas

1 1.7 1M 4 5 4 4 5 13.00 22.10 22.10 2201A

2 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 36.10 3101A

Incorrect Dive3 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 36.10 9401C

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 108.50 Madelyn Sapp Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 25.20 25.20 1101A

2 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 52.20 15111A

3 1.7 1M 7 5 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 84.50 1201A

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 6 16.00 24.00 108.50 1202C

2 106.60 Eloise Campbell Tecumseh Woods

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 22.75 22.75 3101B

2 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4½ 4 14.50 24.65 47.40 45121D

3 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 78.85 2201A

4 1.5 1M 6½ 6 7 5½ 6 18.50 27.75 106.60 2102B

3 100.70 Mara Slovak Coldwater Cudas

1 1.2 1M 7 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 22.20 22.20 4101C

2 1.5 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 24.00 46.20 5102B

3 1.4 1M 7 5½ 6½ 7 6 19.50 27.30 73.50 5401C

4 1.7 1M 5 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 100.70 3201A

4 98.10 Arianna Klausing St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 3½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 5201A

2 1.4 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 25.90 48.00 3401C

3 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 76.50 4102B

4 1.8 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 21.60 98.10 45111A

5 97.70 Harper Cable St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 21.60 6301C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 48.80 2201A

3 1.7 1M 5½ 3 6 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 77.70 3202A

4 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 12.50 20.00 97.70 5103C

6 86.35 Talia McKirnan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.5 1M 3 3½ 3 2½ 2½ 8.50 12.75 12.75 15401B

2 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 35.25 12202C

3 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 60.00 7102B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 86.35 6201A

7 84.70 Mila Tomsic Troy Dolphin

1 1.2 1M 4 5 5 4½ 3½ 13.50 16.20 16.20 11101C

2 1.7 1M 6 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 43.40 8201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 13.00 18.20 61.60 6102C

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 23.10 84.70 7401C

8 80.95 Cameron Mohr Tecumseh Woods

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 18.20 8101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 43.70 7202A

3 1.7 1M 2½ 5 1½ 2 3 7.50 12.75 56.45 105221D

4 1.4 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 24.50 80.95 8401C

9 76.90 Carly Mohr Tecumseh Woods

1 1.7 1M 4 3 4½ 4 3½ 11.50 19.55 19.55 7201A

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 3 12.00 16.80 36.35 10102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 0 11.50 19.55 55.90 115121D

4 1.4 1M 5½ 3½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 21.00 76.90 9401C
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2023 Champs

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

10 75.75 Jersey Poff St. Marys Seahawks

1 1.7 1M 5½ 4 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 2201A

2 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 16.80 41.45 9101A

3 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 3 3½ 11.00 15.40 56.85 8102C

4 1.4 1M 5 3½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 18.90 75.75 10401C

11 68.60 Lanae Schaefer Coldwater Cudas

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 18.20 18.20 8101A

2 1.5 1M 4 3½ 5 4 3½ 11.50 17.25 35.45 11102B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 56.70 9201A

4 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 2½ 3 8.50 11.90 68.60 11401C

12 63.75 Kaitlyn Roiberg New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3 3 4 3 9.50 13.30 13.30 14101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 3 10.50 17.85 31.15 13201A

3 1.8 1M 3 2½ 2 3 2½ 8.00 14.40 45.55 135211A

4 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 18.20 63.75 12401C

13 61.50 Holly Sherman Troy Dolphin

1 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 3 11.00 15.40 15.40 12101A

2 1.7 1M 3 3 3½ 3 2½ 9.00 15.30 30.70 14201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 4 5 15.00 21.00 51.70 12102C

4 1.4 1M 2 3 2½ 2½ 2 7.00 9.80 61.50 13401C

14 43.60 Kayde Eberle Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 4 3 10.00 14.00 14.00 13101A

2 1.4 1M 3 3 3 3 2½ 9.00 12.60 26.60 15102C

Incorrect Dive3 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 26.60 155111A

4 1.7 1M 2½ 3 4 3½ 3½ 10.00 17.00 43.60 15201A

15 43.85 Ellie Hartings St. Henry Stingrays

1 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 12.50 17.50 17.50 10101A

2 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 43.85 6201A

Incorrect Dive3 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 43.85 145211A

Incorrect Dive4 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 43.85 14 Cut401C
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